(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

DIRTY 6 LIMITED

THE DISCOUNT EXPRESS LIMITED
DISCOUNT GAMING LIMITED
DISCOUNT STOCK LIMITED
DISTRIBUTED PROCESSING LTD
DITREX FLOORING CONSULTING LTD
DITT STAD BOLAG LIMITED
DIVERSE TRAINING LTD

DIVERS IT CONSULTING LIMITED
DIVINE ORIENTATION THERAPY LTD
DIVISION 107 LTD

DIXY CHICKEN (CHEETHAMHILL) LTD
DIZAO LTD

DJAS FISHING LIMITED

D J CEILING CONTRACTS LIMITED
DJ COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DJC WAKERLY LIMITED

D J FABRICS LIMITED

DJM TRAINING LIMITED

DJ'S REFRIGERATION LTD

DK AUTOMOBILE LTD

DKBLOC LTD

DK BUSINESS ASSOCIATES LTD

D KENNEDY LTD

D LAMB ELECTRICAL LIMITED

DLM RELOCATION LIMITED

D MARSHALL ELECTRICAL LTD

THE D MCLARNON SIPP 21397 LTD
DM LABOUR SERVICES LIMITED
D-MORO UK LIMITED

DMR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
D.M.S. MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
DNA VALUE GOODS LTD

D. N. MIDDLETON LTD

DN PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
DOCNOTES LTD

DOCSTORES LIMITED

DOGAR IMPORTS UK LIMITED

DOING THINGS DIFFERENTLY LIMITED
DO IT ALL HANDYMATES LTD

DOKAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DOLMEN PARTNERS LTD

DOMESTIC GODDESS ROSSENDALE LIMITED

DOMICILIARY FOOT CARE LTD
DONALDSON'S VETS LIMITED

DONG ENERGY POWER (GUNFLEET SANDS)

OPTION LTD

DONNA FINE LIMITED

DONNINGTON DOORSTEP

DOOR 2 DOOR PIZZA TOWN LIMITED
DORAN MCDAID CONSTRUCTION LTD
DORIC HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

DO RIGHT EVENTS LTD

DORITUNE LIMITED

DORMAD LIMITED

07722894
07724997
07726028
07722559
07723354
07723092
07725876
07723562
07720295
07726708
07724393
07725586
07720509
07723203
07726592
07726368
07724644
07720635
07721164
07722047
07725581
07725418
07723951
07726844
07720822
07725975
07724303
07720784
07721065
07723968
07721390
07726271
07725532
07719273
07722310
07724336
07724104
07725462
07720015
07719243
07724996
07722282
07720754
07721633
07720662
07722618

07721651
07720385
07724650
07725080
07723612

07722918
07724541
07724615
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01/08/2011

29/07/2011
01/08/2011
01/08/2011

DIRECT ENERGY (NW) LIMITED

DORM QUALITY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DORSET COMMUNITY TRANSPORT LTD
DORSET HEATING LTD

DORSET PC LTD

DOSHRO LTD

DOT COM DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

DOUBLE MEASURE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

DOUG CONSULTANCY LTD

DOUG CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD
DOUG HUNT SOUND & LIGHT LIMITED
DOUGLAS CORKHILL LIMITED

DOUG'S SAWS LTD

DOVEGAYTOR LTD

DP EVANS CONSULTING LIMITED

DPG RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DP PROPERTY PARTNERSHIP LTD

DPR PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.
DRACKO LIMITED

DRAGON CHEF RESTAURANT LIMITED
DRAGON HOUSE CATERING LTD

DRAGON MECHANICAL & GAS SERVICES LTD

DR ALI'S CONSULTING LTD
DRAMWAY LTD

DRAQUE LONDON LTD.

DRAW NINE LTD

DR BACKUP LIMITED

DR. COLIN TIDY MEDICO-LEGAL LIMITED
DRD RESEARCH AND CONSULTING LIMITED

DREAM DAYS CONSULTANCY LTD
DREAMFLOW LIMITED

DREAMS OF MIRRORS LTD
DRESSAGE BOUTIQUE LTD
DRESSCODE FORMALWEAR UK LTD
DR FEMME CARE LIMITED

DR HANNA REINARTZ LTD

DRINKSY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
DR JAYESH SHAH LIMITED

DRK CONSULTING LIMITED

DR MONEY XCHANGE LIMITED

DROP ME OUT LTD

DR SINGHAL'S SURGERY LTD

DR 32 LIMITED

DRYA LTD

DSD CONSULTANTS LTD

DS ENTERTAINMENT LTD

D SHAW CARS LTD

D.S. KIRAN LIMITED

DSN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
D'SOUZA AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DSR AUTOS LTD

DST INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD
DSZ PARTNERSHIP LTD

DTB PLANT SERVICES LIMITED
D3MOO LIMITED

DTMTEC LIMITED

07726325
07724525
07726399
07725287
07726550
07723149
07720647
07723554
07723698
07724618
07721946
07723626
07724359
07725576
07720422
07722875
07726853
07723930
07724682
07725426
07721091
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07721627
07721277
07721381
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07720653
07725433
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07721178
07726678
07724485
07720287
07723813
07726528
07723313
07719253
07719833
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